Johnson County
lowa

Sheriff Home Jail Roster Complaints

Johnson County lowa Jail Roster

Inmate View
@ All © Recent Bookings

Name Search

Update Results

All Inmates (82)

<4+ Show all charges

Dat

Date Booked Name Age R:I:ased Housing Facility Details
+  11/13/2024 ADAME, ABINADI SANTOS 23 JOHNSON COUNTY >
11:48 AM

+ 6/6/2024 12:55 PM ARRINGTON, KARMARIE ERIC 19 LINN COUNTY >
4+ 1/20/2025 08:09 AM  BAKER, HEATHER MARIE 41 LINN COUNTY >
4+ 1/10/2025 11:21 AM BATTLES, CORTEZ CARLOS 37 JOHNSON COUNTY >
+ 2/8/2025 12:20 AM BEATHEA, CHEYENNE BROWN 26 JOHNSON COUNTY >
+ 2/8/2025 06:20 PM BERTLING, CORDERO JORDAN 28 JOHNSON COUNTY >
+ 10/28/2024 BODE, LACEY LARIE 35 JOHNSON COUNTY >
07:19 PM

+ 2/7/2025 01:13 AM BURNETT, SANTONIO DUNTAE 39 JOHNSON COUNTY >
4+ 2/3/2025 06:09 PM CARTER, CLIFTON AHMAD 36 JOHNSON COUNTY >
+ 7/13/2024 06:44 PM CHRISTOPHER, SEAN MICHAEL 34 JOHNSON COUNTY >
4+ 2/13/2025 09:37 PM  CID ESPINA, HECTOR RODRIGO 42 JOHNSON COUNTY >
4+ 10/18/2023 COTNER, ANTHONY 25 JOHNSON COUNTY >
04:48 PM

+ 12/5/2024 10:56 AM COTTON, JAMAL DASHAWN 30 CEDAR COUNTY >
4+ 8/28/2024 06:17 PM  CURRY, PORSCHA CIERRA 31 WASHINGTON >

COUNTY

DateSBddkerlt 02:05 AM  HaMES, DEANDRE RAVON Age Date BOUBIBONACOMNTY Details


https://www.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/department-of-sheriff
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/complaints/list
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131891
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/128693
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132665
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132551
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132876
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132887
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131673
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132859
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132826
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/129198
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132944
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/125898
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132128
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130757
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130514

Date'Bockee 0198 PV

+

+

+

1/17/2025 07:19 PM

2/4/2025 12:26 PM

12/28/2024

01:41 AM

+

+

+

3/2/2024 01:54 PM

2/14/2025 03:17 AM

2/10/2025 10:02 AM

2/14/2025 02:36 AM

2/13/2025 10:08 PM

2/10/2025 06:04 PM

12/29/2024

12:27 AM

+

+

+

2/3/2025 04:11 AM

2/5/2025 10:26 AM

2/13/2025 04:40 PM

1/13/2025 03:32 PM

1/15/2025 03:48 PM

2/14/2025 03:04 AM

2/14/2025 12:31 AM

2/8/2025 03:38 PM

2/3/2025 04:29 AM

2/11/2025 09:43 PM

1/6/2025 03:18 PM

2/11/2025 02:25 AM

12/31/2024

05:17 PM

+

2/10/2025 05:36 PM

1/29/2025 05:14 AM

1/31/2025 04:01 PM

2/13/2025 04:08 PM

2/10/2025 09:02 PM

BAVISSON, ELIJAH PAUL

ame

DEHERRERA, NICKOLES JULIO
DUNLAP, RODNEY TREMAYNE

EGGERSON, DALE ANTHONY

ELOMBE ETUMA, GABRIEL
FERIN, NICHOLAS JAMES
FERSKI, STEPHEN JAMES
FOSTER, BRIAN KEITH
GERBYSHAK, PATRICK JAMES
GERMAN, RENE FLORE

GINGERICH, CHRISTOPHER IRVAN

HALTER, JUSTIN JOSEPH
HARRISON, BENJAMIN JAMES
HENDERSON, CHARLES TERRELL
HIGGINS, JAETECIA RICKELL
HURTADO VELA, ALEJANDRO JOSE
JACKSON, LEAH ANN

JACOBS, CHAD RYAN

JAMES, BOYD CORNELIOUS
JEFFERSON, DARRIAN DEMAR
JEUDY, YAHWEH ISAAC

JONES, DAIVON DWAYNE

JONES, VERNON KEITH

KRIZ, ZACHARY LEE

KRUSE, CORY ALLEN

LEE, VIRGIL HARLESS
LINDSEY, MAURICE DARNELL
LONIER, JOSEPH ROBERT

MARRERO, NAMIR SHANNON

Date
ige Released

39
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45
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45
52

50

46
48
53
29
34
58
40
42
38
24
25
66

44

50
66
40
36

41
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JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

Degils

>

>


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132694
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132637
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132839
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132389
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/127484
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132956
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132909
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132953
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132945
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132913
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132399
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132819
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132847
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132942
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132593
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132607
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132955
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132950
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132886
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132820
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132931
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132511
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132919
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132433
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132912
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132759
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132786
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132941
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132914

+

10/21/2024

%:tt?’éo'\(ﬂ)ked

+

+

+

+

7/26/2023 07:49 AM

2/10/2025 10:31 PM

2/13/2025 09:10 PM

1/30/2025 11:03 AM

2/14/2025 02:12 AM

2/11/2025 11:51 PM

1/4/2025 05:34 PM

2/13/2025 11:43 PM

12/30/2024

01:11 PM

+

+

+

2/14/2025 02:50 AM

1/27/2025 12:09 PM

1/7/2025 09:40 PM

1/21/2025 05:38 PM

2/4/2025 03:09 AM

10/18/2024

06:17 PM

+

+

+

+

2/8/2025 11:48 AM

2/11/2025 02:01 AM

2/10/2025 11:03 AM

10/12/2024

06:08 PM

+

1/24/2025 03:51 AM

8/28/2024 05:06 PM

10/3/2024 08:10 PM

1/27/2025 09:08 PM

2/10/2025 04:57 PM

2/5/2025 04:28 PM

2/13/2025 10:27 PM

2/7/2025 11:53 AM

1/24/2025 03:50 PM

MARTIN, JERMEZE LAMONT
Name

MCVAY, SIDNEY JERMAINE

MEDINA ESPINOZA, MIGUEL ANGEL

MELLOR, RYAN NEIL

MILLER, PRESTON LEE

MONTYOA BONILLA, JONY NAHUA

MOORE, SKY MARYHAVEN

MURCIA, WILMER ALEXANDER

NAUMANN, LEIAH YUKIKO

NGUYEN, THU HONG HAONG

OSARO, MICHAEL ODUAH

PARKS, IREONNA NONYGE

PERRY, JOSHUA RAPHAEL

PORTER, MICHAEL SHAWN

RAY SALTER, DEMARIO DEMARQUEZ

REHWINKEL, KELLI DENEENE

RICHARDSON, CHAMAR D

ROCQUMORE, RENA SHANICE

ROSENQUIST, EDWARD ERIK

RUIZ DE CHAVEZ, ADRIANA

SCOTT, TERRELL DEVIRIS

SEALS, ROBERT EARL

SMITH, JEROME J

SORENSON, HUNTER JOSEPH

STATE, KRISTIN NICOLE

STEWART, JAMES RILEY

THOMPSON, TRINA ANN

VAUGHN, TIMOTHY THOMAS JACOB

WADLE, MATTHEW RICHARD

37
Date

Age Released

32

23

29

28

30

44

42

25

33

29

23

34

39

20

44

26

32

39

35

33

46

35

28

34

32

51

25

46

LINN COUNTY
Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

>

Details

>

>


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131541
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/124724
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132915
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132943
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132770
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132952
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132932
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132486
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132948
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132415
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132954
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132736
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132530
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132676
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132834
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131497
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132885
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132918
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132910
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131407
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132700
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130755
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131280
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132741
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132911
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132848
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132946
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132864
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132706

+

2/7/2025 03:07 PM

Date Booked

+

+

+

1/11/2025 01:05 AM

2/12/2025 11:14 PM

1/4/2025 06:02 PM

2/13/2025 06:02 AM

2/14/2025 01:30 AM

9/2/2024 04:40 PM

1/21/2025 05:31 PM

2/14/2025 12:04 AM

Date Booked

WALKER, RICHARD ROBERT
Name

WATKINS, JOHN ROBERT
WEST, DUSTIN GENE

WILKINSON, SPENCER WILLIAM
JOSEPH

WILLIAMS, BRYANT MARCUS
WOLFE, RILEY DAVID

YOUNES, ALI ALFRED ALI
ZAEHRINGER, HEATHER MARIE
ZYBARTH, NICHOLAS ROY

Name

30 Date

Age Released
6

26

27

44
21
21
41
36

Age Date
Released

JOHNSON COUNTY
Housing Facilit

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

Housing Facility

>

Details
9

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132867
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132562
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132936
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132487
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132939
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132951
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130830
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132675
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132949
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